P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E  •  2 0 1 7
A
N
TE
R
IO
R
P

IO
R
3
0
0
&
4
0
0
 S
E
R
IE
S
ITEM CLEAR BLUE QTY
Average Flat 304011.25C 304011.25B 25
304011.50C 304011.50B 50
Average 304021.25C 304021.25B 25
304021.50C 304021.50B 50
Tall Flat 304031.25C 304031.25B 25
304031.50C 304031.50B 50
Tall Average 304041.25C 304041.25B 25
304041.50C 304041.50B 50
Universal Posterior 304051.25C 304051.25B 25
304051.50C 304051.50B 50
Average Curved 304061.25C 304061.25B 25
304061.50C 304061.50B 50
Tall Curved 304071.25C 304071.25B 25
304071.50C 304071.50B 50
POSTERIOR MATRICES 300 & 400 Series – Bicuspid & Molar
The original Bioclear Matrices for posterior restorations come in three lengths
and three curvatures.  Choosing the right matrix is important because, unlike
metal matrices, Mylar matrices cannot be burnished. This however will allow
you to get the ideal fit for minimally invasive posterior restorations.
ITEM CLEAR BLUE QTY
Average Flat 303011.25C 303011.25B 25
303011.50C 303011.50B 50
Average 303021.25C 303021.25B 25
303021.50C 303021.50B 50
Average Curved 303031.25C 303031.25B 25
303031.50C 303031.50B 50
The original Bioclear
Matrices come
in both clear and
clear blue.